SIP
STARTERS,
CHARGERS &
BOOSTERS
SIP
HEATING
SIP
POWER

FLOW RATE
M3/HR CFM
MAX.
PRESSURE CONNECTION
05303 SIP PS9 230v (13A) 900 54 32 232psi (16bar) ½” BSP
05306 SIP PS11 230v (13A) 1100 66 39 232psi (16bar) ½” BSP
05307 SIP PS17 230v (13A) 1700 102 60 232psi (16bar) 1” BSP
Item No MODEL INPUT SUPPLY MOTOR AIR RECEIVER
SIZE
PISTON
DISPLACEMENT
MAX.
PRESSURE
ADDITIONAL
FEATURES
06289 SIP Industrial Super ISBD5.5/270 400v (20A) 3 phase 5.5hp 270Litre 23.5CFM 160psi (11bar) -
06291 SIP Industrial Super ISBD7.5/270 400v (20A) 3 phase 7.5hp 270Litre 31CFM 160psi (11bar) -
06295 SIP Industrial Super ISBD10/270 400v (20A) 3 phase 10hp 270Litre 38CFM 160psi (11bar) Star Delta Starter
06297 SIP Industrial Super ISBD15/500 400v (32A) 3 phase 15hp 500Litre 61.5CFM 160psi (11bar) Star Delta Starter
MADE IN
ITALY
MADE IN
ITALY

ASSEMBLED &
TESTED BY
SIP IN THE UK
ASSEMBLED &
TESTED BY
SIP IN THE UK
SIP PROFESSIONAL HONDA™ PETROL ENGINE BELT-DRIVEN AIR COMPRESSORS
Item No MODEL ENGINE AIR RECEIVER
SIZE
PISTON
DISPLACEMENT
MAX. AIR
PRESSURE
ADDITIONAL
FEATURES
04644 SIP Industrial Super ISHP6/50 HONDA GP200 - 196CC 50Litre 16CFM 150psi (10.3bar) WHEEL KIT
04650 SIP Industrial Super ISHP6/150 HONDA GP200 - 196CC 150Litre 16CFM 150psi (10.3bar) -
04444 SIP Industrial Super ISHP5.5/50 HONDA GX160 - 163CC 50Litre 16CFM 150psi (10.3bar) WHEEL KIT
04450 SIP Industrial Super ISHP5.5/150 HONDA GX160 - 163CC 150Litre 16CFM 150psi (10.3bar) -
04451 SIP Industrial Super ISHP5.5/150ES HONDA GX160 - 163CC 150Litre 16CFM 150psi (10.3bar) ELECTRIC START
04452 SIP Industrial Super ISHP8/150 HONDA GX240 - 270CC 150Litre 23CFM 150psi (10.3bar) -
04453 SIP Industrial Super ISHP8/150ES HONDA GX240 - 270CC 150Litre 23CFM 150psi (10.3bar) ELECTRIC START
04456 SIP Industrial Super ISHP8/200 HONDA GX240 - 270CC 200Litre 23CFM 150psi (10.3bar) -
04458 SIP Industrial Super ISHP8/200ES HONDA GX240 - 270CC 200Litre 23CFM 150psi (10.3bar) ELECTRIC START
04459 SIP Industrial Super ISHP11/150 HONDA GX340 - 340CC 150Litre 35CFM 150psi (10.3bar) -
04465 SIP Industrial Super ISHP11/150ES HONDA GX340 - 340CC 150Litre 35CFM 150psi (10.3bar) ELECTRIC START
04461 SIP Industrial Super ISHP11/200 HONDA GX340 - 340CC 200Litre 35CFM 150psi (10.3bar) -
04463 SIP Industrial Super ISHP11/200ES HONDA GX340 - 340CC 200Litre 35CFM 150psi (10.3bar) ELECTRIC START
PETROL
POWERED
PETROL
POWERED